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June 25–July 1—LONDON 
 

Sunday, June 25–Friday, June 30 
 

Saturday, July1 
 

Sunday, July 2 
 

Comparative Constitutional Law 
Prof. Gaffney/Professor Knowles 

 

Classroom & Site visits, some evening hours 

Travel to Cambridge 

 

 
OFF 

 

 

* Recommend arrival in London no later than noon on June 25. 
 
 

July 3 –July 17—CAMBRIDGE (classes begin Monday, July 3) 
 
Monday, July 3, 10, 17 

 
Tuesday, July  4, 11, 

 
Wednesday, 5, 12 

 
Thursday, July 6, 13 

 
Friday, July 7, 14 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
9:00 - 11:10 a.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 
1:00 – 3:10 p.m. 

 

 
 
 

July 18–July 21—EXAM SCHEDULE 
 
Tuesday, July 18 

 
Wednesday, July 19 

 
Thursday, July 20 

 
Friday, July 21 

 
Reading Day Comparative Constitutional Law 

Exam 
 

 
National Security Law Exam 
 

 
Housing Check out & Depart 
Cambridge 

 

 


